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July 26, 2017

Applicant
Application

Reference #
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Map ID #
Approve Disapprove
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Ralph Christopher Edberg

23-2017

Bryan James Hadler 17-01-20

Little A's Oysters LLC 17-01-21

William N. M. Brett 17-01-22

17-2017

18-2017

20-2017

22-2017

19-2017

21-2017

10-2017

11-2017

12-2017

15-2017

14-2017

7-2017

8-2017

9-2017

1-2017

2-2017

3-2017

4-2017

5-2017

David Wood 17-01-01

Kevin Fey 17-01-02

6-2017

Robert Patrick Nelson 17-01-05

Greenport Oyster Co., Inc 17-01-06

Darren Finn 17-01-03

Vanessa A. Rebentisch 17-01-04

John Dunne 17-01-09

Amagansett Oyster Co., LLC 17-01-07

Founders Oyster Farm LLC 17-01-08

Julian Graham Watson 17-01-13

Outstanding Firefighting Equipment 

Inc. 17-01-14

Douglas Rodgers 17-01-11

Eileen Rodgers 17-01-12

Montauk Shellfish Co, Inc. 11-03-02R 24-2017

Lease Site Relocation Application

Scott Schmal 17-01-15

Daniel Hadler 17-01-16 16-2017

17-01-17

Turtleback Farm LLC 17-01-18

Gregory Brink 17-01-19

Robert Ewing 17-01-23

* Site Selected by Another Applicant


